
LADIES CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT

Rounds to be completed by date indicated at top of column
   - Indicates home team 

 Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Final Round

Deadline - June 9, 2024

Names Email Club

Meaghan Leblanc & Razina Visram (403) 714-6780 (403) 860-6425 Meaghan.Leblanc@gmail.com razvisram@gmail.com CH
Wendy Ellacott & Barb Stitt (403) 835-4115 (403)807-7337 wendyellacott@gmail.com blstitt@gmail.com BP 
Ashley Gross & Kari Schwab (587) 581-5969 (403)869-5274 ashley.nantes@gmail.com karischwab@shaw.ca WP 
Kerrin Lee-Gartner & Shelley Charlton (403)540-4397 (403)363-5539 Kerrin@goldmettle.ca shelley_charlton@pinebrookgolfclub.com PB
Andrea Kosa & Jana Johnson (403)650-0410 (403)200-1512 akosa@me.com jana.johnson00@gmail.com GL
Destiny Whitney & Lauren Diederichs (403)650-6225 (403)837-4018 destinywhitneygolf@gmail.com laurend_15@hotmail.com RM
Lindsay Mcmillan & Emily Gauthier (403)700-1646 (403)608-3014 ljmcmillan@gmail.com emily.gauthier@gmail.com GL 
Cheryl Newman & Sydney Scraba (403)835-4479 (587)791-7559 scrabman2@shaw.ca scrabman3@gmail.com CM
Katy Rutherford & Claire Boswell (403)333-3609 (587)889-1323 krutherford@silverspringsgolfclub.com claire.boswell.cisv@gmail.com SS
Tiffany Gordon & Shannon Lefrooy (403)703-7577 (403)689-9777 tiffg@carnmoney.com shannon.lefroy@gmail.com CMY
Cindy Beaudet & Carmen Kinas (403)589-2745 (403)651-6473 cindy_beaudet@mac.com ckinas@canyonmeadowsgolf.com CM
Brynne Davies & Jennifer Mackinnon (587)700-6488 (587)582-2994 brynnethegardener@gmail.com jmackinnon@earlgreygolfclub.com EG
Morgan Bell & Allison Warkentin (403)669-1261 (403)472-5534 morganbellmedia@gmail.com allison.twiss@gmail.com GL 
Kristen Dublonko & Jen Baerg (403)807-2271 (403)612-2117 kristen.dublonko@gmail.com jenniferb@xitechnologies.com CM 
Jolene Wood & Katelyn Dunning (403)807-8861 (403)816-5645 jolenewood@hotmail.com katelynjdunning@gmail.com EG
Jennifer Ha & Elyse Kelba (403)831-3244 (403)835-2072 jennifer@priddisgreens.com elysek12@hotmail.com PG

 

 

Contact #

Cheryl Newman & Sydney Scraba 

Morgan Bell & Allison Warkentin 

Jennifer MacKinnon & Brynne Davies 

Andrea Kosa & Jana Johnson

Cheryl Newman & Syndney Scraba

Katy Rutherford & Claire Boswell

Morgan Bell & Allison Warkentin

Brynne Davies & Jennifer Mackinnon

Deadline - July 1, 2024

Meaghan Leblanc & Razina Visram

Ashley Gross & Kari Schwab

Deadline - July 14, 2024

Jennifer Ha & Elyse Kelba 

Ashley Gross & Kari Schwab

July 21, 2024
Winner

Cheryl Newman & Sydney Scraba

Morgan Bell & Allison Warkentin
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	Ladies Championship 

